Construction
•	Attractive, Low Profile ABS Injection Molded Thermoplastic
housing in a pure white or Black finish
•	Universal single or double face with mounting canopy
•	Snap Together, Quick Fit Installation with Field Selectable
Chevron Directional Indicators
•	Red or Green letters with the required 6” high letters with 3/4”
stoke meets NFPA 101 requirements

components provide fast, installer friendly installation and ease
of maintenance.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: TLX-EM-RU-W-SD
Model Operation Letter Color Housing Color Options
TLX	 Telesis LED Exit Sign AC	 AC Only 120/277
EM	 Battery Back-up Emergency
RU	 Red Universal
GU	 Green Universal
W	 White (Standard)
B	 Black
US		  Assembled in the USA
DK		  Two Circuit Input (AC Only Operation,specify voltage)*
SD		  Self-Diagnostic Testing (EM Models Only)
PA		  12” Swivel Pendant Kit
PB		  24” Swivel Pendant Kit
PC		  36” Swivel Pendant Kit
PD		  48” Swivel Pendant Kit
M990010	 Wall Mount Wire Guard 16” W x 11” H x 3” D
VX		  Vandal Resistant Shield (wall mount only)
* Dual circuit option cannot be used with two live circuits
TLX
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
E
CEC Title 20
Compliant
Telesis LED Exit Signs
TLX - 1/22/24